
 Autumn Term Events - 2021 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

 

Date 
 

Time Event 

 

 
Monday, 1st November 2021 

 
Normal Class Start Times  

 
Pupil’s First Day Back to 

School  

 
Monday, 8th November to 12th 
November  

 
3.30pm-6.30pm every day   

Open Evening – Parents will be 
informed which day their 
child’s class appointment is. 

 

Monday, 8th November to 
Friday 19th November  
 

All Fortnight Switch Off Fortnight 

 
Thursday, 11th November  
 

 
9.00am to 12.00pm 

 
School Photographer Visit 

 
Thursday, 11th November  

 
All Day   

 
Remembrance Day  

 
Monday, 15th November to 
Friday 19th November  
 

 
All Week  

 
Anti-Bullying Week 

Friday 19th November  
 

All Day  Children In Need Day 

 

Friday 10th December  3.30pm to 6.00pm Christmas Fair at the School – 
Run by our PTFA 

 

Tuesday, 14th December  All Morning  Christmas Nativity Service  
 at the Church  

Parents/Carers Invited 
(Please Note: Due to 
constantly changing rules 
regarding Covid restrictions 
we will confirm closer to the 
time.) 

 
Wednesday, 15th December  

 
All Day 

 
Christmas Jumper Day 

 
Wednesday, 15th December  

 
11.45am to 1.30pm  

 
Christmas Lunch for Pupils 

 
Thursday, 16th December 

 
All Day  

 
Santa’s Grotto 

 
Friday, 17th December  

 
1.30pm  

 
End of Term 

 

Tuesday, 4th January 2022 All Day  INSET - Staff Training Day 
 

Wednesday 5th  January 2022 Normal Start Times Pupil’s First Day Back to 
School 


